
January 2026
Friday 2/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM Trading Resumes

Saturday 3/1/26 9:00AM - 12:00PM

Monday 5/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Tuesday 6/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Thursday 8/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Friday 9/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Saturday 10/1/26 9:00AM - 12:00PM

Monday 12/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Tuesday 13/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Thursday 15/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Friday 16/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Saturday 17/1/26 9:00AM - 12:00PM

Monday 19/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Tuesday 20/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Wednesday 21/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM Special Opening

Thursday 22/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Friday 23/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Saturday 24/1/26 9:00AM - 12:00PM

Monday 26/1/26 CLOSED Australia Day

Tuesday 27/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Wednesday 28/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM Special Opening

Thursday 29/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Friday 30/1/26 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Saturday 31/1/26 9:00AM - 12:00PM

 P: 5976 2306  E: mornington@dobsons.com.au

Mornington Extended Trading Hours 2025-26

December 2025
Saturday 20/12/25 9:00AM - 2:00PM Last Day of Trade

 

dobsons.com.au

Phone: 5976 2306  Email: mornington@dobsons.com.au


